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Fay, Peter

Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL]RE:  DRAFT ZONING BY-LAW - July 31, 2023 Brampton Planning  
Committee Statutory Public Meeting - Item 5.4 - 9874 The Gore Road;  City File: 
OZS-2023-0017; GWD PN 2330 Public Input

 
 

From: Onorio Rocca <XXXXX>  
Sent: Thursday, August 3, 2023 9:33 AM 
To: Michael Gagnon <mgagnon@gwdplanners.com>; Brown, Patrick - Mayor <Patrick.Brown@brampton.ca>; Vicente, 
Paul - Councillor <Paul.Vicente@brampton.ca>; Santos, Rowena - Councillor <Rowena.Santos@brampton.ca>; Palleschi, 
Michael - Councillor <Michael.Palleschi@brampton.ca>; Brar, Navjit Kaur (Councillor) <NavjitKaur.Brar@brampton.ca>; 
Medeiros, Martin - Councillor <Martin.Medeiros@brampton.ca>; Keenan, Dennis (Councillor) 
<Dennis.Keenan@brampton.ca>; Fortini, Pat - Councillor <Pat.Fortini@brampton.ca>; Power, Rod (Councillor) 
<Rod.Power@brampton.ca>; Toor, Gurpartap (Councillor) <Gurpartap.Toor@brampton.ca>; Singh, Harkirat - Councillor 
<Harkirat.Singh@brampton.ca>; Ganesh, Steve <Steve.Ganesh@brampton.ca>; Parsons, Allan 
<Allan.Parsons@brampton.ca>; Gervais, Michelle <Michelle.Gervais@brampton.ca>; LaRota, Claudia 
<Claudia.LaRota@brampton.ca>; Hemon-Morneau, Francois <Francois.HemonMorneau@brampton.ca>; City Clerks 
Office <City.ClerksOffice@brampton.ca>; Kaur, Rupinder <Rupinder.Kaur@brampton.ca>; Fay, Peter 
<Peter.Fay@brampton.ca>; Vani, Clara <Clara.Vani@brampton.ca>; Urquhart, Chandra 
<Chandra.Urquhart@brampton.ca> 
Cc: Marc DeNardis <mdenardis@gwdplanners.com>; Michelle Harris <mharris@gwdplanners.com>; Marilyn 
Mascarenhas <marilynm@gwdplanners.com>; Ken Singh <XXXXXXXXXXXXX>; Sarbjit Singh <XXXXXXXXXXX>; Silcro Law 
(ssingh@silcrolaw.com) <ssingh@silcrolaw.com>; Paul Mann <XXXXXXX>; Harpreet Singh <XXXXX> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL]RE: DRAFT ZONING BY-LAW - July 31, 2023 Brampton Planning Committee Statutory Public Meeting 
- Item 5.4 - 9874 The Gore Road; City File: OZS-2023-0017; GWD PN 2330 Public Input 
 
Caution: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments that you do 
not trust or are not expecting. 

 
Hello to Everyone 
What is also very important here that IN A DEMOCRATIC  SYSTEM WE MUST RESPECT THE WISH OF MAJORITY 
OF THE PEOPLE  and as an example in this case its the Petition Signed by just about 100% of the Estate 
Resident that are against the re-zoning application for 9874 The Gore Road including the high Density 
Townhouse Complex. 
Please support our cause. 
Onorio Rocca 
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
Brampton 
 
 
 

 


